
2024 SACRAMENTAL PROGRAM DATES  

1) CONFIRMATION DATES:  
 

Enrolment forms due Wednesday 13 March 2024  

Wednesday 20 March 7pm-8pm Information evening - Parents only Venue: OLOR Cathedral 

Parent & Child sessions: 

• Wednesday 3 April 7pm-8pm Session 1:    Remember Baptism Venue: TLOCC- OLOR end 

• Wednesday 10 April 7pm-8pm Session 2:    Called by name  Venue: TLOCC- OLOR end 
(School holidays 15 April – 26 April) 

• Wednesday 1 May 7pm-8pm Session 3:    Life in the Spirit  Venue: TLOCC- OLOR end 

• Wednesday 8 May 7pm-8pm Session 4:    Confirmation  Venue: TLOCC- OLOR end 

• Wednesday 15 May 7pm-8pm Confirmation Ceremony practice  Venue: OLOR Cathedral 
 

Sunday 19 May (Pentecost)                 Confirmation 11am/2pm  Venue: OLOR Cathedral 

 

2) RECONCILIATION (Confession/Penance): 
 
Enrolment forms due Wednesday 24 July 2024 
 
Wednesday 31 July 7pm-8pm Information evening - Parents only Venue: OLOR Cathedral 

      Parent & Child sessions: 

• Wednesday 7 August 7pm-8pm Session 1: God’s Love          Venue: TLOCC -OLOR end 

• Wednesday 14 August 7pm-8pm Session 2: Choices          Venue: TLOCC- OLOR end 

• Wednesday 21 August  7pm-8pm Session 3: Forgiveness         Venue: TLOCC- OLOR end 

• Wednesday 28 August   7pm-8pm Session 4: My First Reconciliation   Venue: TLOCC- OLOR end 

Wednesday 4 September at 7pm - The Reception of the Sacrament of Reconciliation (Confession)  
Venue: OLOR Cathedral.  

 

3)    FIRST HOLY COMMUNION (Eucharist): 
 
       Enrolment forms due Wednesday 9 October 2024 

       Wednesday 16 October      7pm-8pm Information evening - Parents only   Venue: OLOR Cathedral 

       Parent & Child sessions: 

• Wednesday 23 October       7pm-8pm Session 1: Bread of life          Venue: TLOCC- St Leo’s end  

• Wednesday 30 October       7pm-8pm Session 2: This is my Body          Venue: TLOCC- St Leo’s end 

• Wednesday 6 November     7pm-8pm Session 3: God’s Word          Venue: TLOCC– St Leo’s end 

• Wednesday 13 November   7pm-8pm Session 4: Eucharist          Venue: TLOCC- OLOR end 

• Wednesday 20 November   7pm (practice in OLOR Cathedral) 

 Sunday 24 November (Christ the King)       at 9.30am /11am: First Holy Communion Mass            
Venue: OLOR Cathedral.  


